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Position

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn Il Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn Il Ccu

Float Pool Rn Il Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn Ill Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn Il Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn | Medsurgtele
House/Administrative Supv
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IIl Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele

Other Positions Held

Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$255,036
$217,367
$212,746
$198,130
$195,535
$190,630
$189,441
$182,781
$175,765
$168,400
$164,906
$161,332
$155,125
$152,630
$149,058
$141,126
$140,681
$139,247
$137,695
$137,388
$134,942
$131,741
$131,508
$131,192
$128,904
$128,142
$127,394
$127,313
$126,649
$126,324
$125,527



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Float Pool Rn Il Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn Ill Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn Ill Medsurgtele
Nursing Supervisor

Nursing Supervisor

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn Ill Medsurgtele
House/Administrative Supv
Float Pool Rn Il Ccu

Float Pool Rn Il Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu
House/Administrative Supv
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
House/Administrative Supv
Float Pool Rn IV Ccu
House/Administrative Supv
Float Pool Rn Ill Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn Il Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele
Cna-Float Pool

Float Pool Rn Il Medsurgtele
Cna - Nus - Float Pool
Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

$122,414
$120,008
$119,632
$116,329
$114,200
$113,269
$111,097
$107,385
$106,893
$106,859
$106,293
$105,378
$104,775
$104,661
$104,347
$104,299
$102,654
$102,502
$99,707
$94,382
$93,762
$91,978
$88,848
$87,716
$84,681
$83,681
$75,003
$74,028
$73,002
$70,269
$68,366
$66,786



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Cna-Float Pool

Nurse Manager

Float Pool Rn | Medsurgtele
Float Pool Rn | Medsurgtele
Cna-Float Pool

Cna - Nus - Float Pool

Float Pool Rn | Medsurgtele
Cna Tele Tech Float Pool
Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool
Administrative Assistant
Float Pool Rn | Medsurgtele
Cna-Float Pool

Nus - Tele Tech Float Pool
Cna - Nus - Float Pool
Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool

Float Pool Rn IV Ccu
Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool

Cna Tele Tech Float Pool
Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool
House/Administrative Supv
Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool

Cna-Float Pool
House/Administrative Supv

Cna-Float Pool

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

$66,120
$65,308
$63,915
$56,270
$55,541
$53,657
$53,514
$53,418
$47,623
$46,486
$45,696
$44,158
$42,720
$41,491
$40,804
$40,569
$39,922
$35,046
$34,611
$34,516
$34,286
$33,565
$33,257
$31,829
$31,455
$30,747
$30,077
$28,828
$26,576
$24,304
$21,914
$18,187



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Cna-Float Pool
House/Administrative Supv
House/Administrative Supv
Cna Tele Tech Float Pool
Float Pool Rn Il Medsurgtele

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

$17,045
$15,823
$14,079
$11,667
$11,021



