	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$255,036
2.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$217,367
3.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$212,746
4.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$198,130
5.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$195,535
6.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$190,630
7.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$189,441
8.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$182,781
9.	Float Pool Rn II Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$175,765
10.	Float Pool Rn II Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$168,400
11.	Float Pool Rn II Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$164,906
12.	Float Pool Rn III Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$161,332
13.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$155,125
14.	Float Pool Rn II Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$152,630
15.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$149,058
16.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$141,126
17.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$140,681
18.	Float Pool Rn I Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$139,247
19.	House/Administrative Supv		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$137,695
20.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$137,388
21.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$134,942
22.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$131,741
23.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$131,508
24.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$131,192
25.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$128,904
26.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$128,142
27.	Float Pool Rn III Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$127,394
28.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$127,313
29.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$126,649
30.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$126,324
31.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele		Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$125,527

62.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$68,366
61.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$70,269
60.	Cna - Nus - Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$73,002
59.	Float Pool Rn II Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$74,028
58.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$75,003
57.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$83,681
56.	Float Pool Rn II Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$84,681
55.	Float Pool Rn III Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$87,716
54.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$88,848
53.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$91,978
52.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$93,762
51.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$94,382
50.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$99,707
49.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$102,502
48.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$102,654
47.	Float Pool Rn III Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$104,299
46.	Float Pool Rn II Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$104,347
45.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$104,661
44.	Float Pool Rn III Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$104,775
43.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$105,378
42.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$106,293
41.	Float Pool Rn IV Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$106,859
40.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$106,893
39.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$107,385
38.	Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$111,097
37.	Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$113,269
36.	Float Pool Rn III Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$114,200
35.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$116,329
34.	Float Pool Rn III Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$119,632
33.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$120,008
32.	Float Pool Rn II Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$122,414

64.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$66,120
65.	Nurse Manager	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$65,308
66.	Float Pool Rn I Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$63,915
67.	Float Pool Rn I Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$56,270
68.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$55,541
69.	Cna - Nus - Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$53,657
70.	Float Pool Rn I Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$53,514
71.	Cna Tele Tech Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$53,418
72.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$47,623
73.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$46,486
74.	Administrative Assistant	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$45,696
75.	Float Pool Rn I Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$44,158
76.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$42,720
77.	Nus - Tele Tech Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$41,491
78.	Cna - Nus - Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$40,804
79.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$40,569
80.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$39,922
81.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$35,046
82.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$34,611
83.	Float Pool Rn IV Ccu	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$34,516
84.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$34,286
85.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$33,565
86.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$33,257
87.	Cna Tele Tech Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$31,829
88.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$31,455
89.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$30,747
90.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$30,077
91.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$28,828
92.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$26,576
93.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$24,304
94.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$21,914
95.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$18,187

96.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$17,045
97.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$15,823
98.	House/Administrative Supv	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$14,079
99.	Cna Tele Tech Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$11,667
100.	Float Pool Rn II Medsurgtele	Palomar Health District	Nursing Administration	\$11,021